4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

|IRO 24
|IRO 24
|[RO 23
|IRO 24
|[RO 24
|[RO 24
|[RO 23
|[RO 24
|IRO 24
|[RO 23
|IRO 24
|[RO 23
|IRO 21
|[RO 19
|[RO 24
|[RO 23
|[RO 23
|[RO 24

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

fil:

: 18.04.20
el : 18.04.20
e : 18.04.20

ati: 49

1107820M
1120316eM
0756503M
1107818M
1107836F
1107808M
1120319M
0151107M
1107837F
1120323F
1120312M
1120307M
0502539M
1120302F
1120344F
1120313F
1107807M
1120301F
1120314F
1120318F
0714826M
0756509M
1120339F
1120315F
0756512M
1120328F
1120321F
1120322F
0756502M
1120317F
0021549F
0756513F
1120330M
0756504M
0714819M
0151110M
1120311F
0756514M
0756506M
1120305F

- BENZING Live!

44.4'" N

Columbofil

Longitudine
19:56:40 GPS
19:56:40 +0
19:56:40 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| GUT |DA12A6D8 | 18.04 19:
| ALB | DA3CB36A | 18.04 19:
| ALBP |DAC2FT7E7 | 18.04 19:
| GUTP |DAF1F09C | 18.04 19:
| GUTP |DA3CEGCEF | 18.04 19:
|GUTP |DA12A750 | 18.04 19:
| GUTP |DA3CB568 | 18.04 19:
|GUT |DAB64212 | 18.04 19:
|GUT |DA3CE771 | 18.04 19:
|GUT |DA3CE6GDF | 18.04 19:
| ALB | DA3CB5B7 | 18.04 19:
|GUT |DA3CB2F6 | 18.04 19:
|GUT |DA4A5416 | 18.04 19:
|BRZ |DA37DE28 | 18.04 19:
| ALB | DA3CEG6BG6 | 18.04 19:
|GUT |DA3CE741 | 18.04 19:
|ALB |DA4A545E | 18.04 20:
|BRZ |DA3CE533 | 18.04 20:
|ALB |DA3CESF4 | 18.04 20:
|ALB |DA3CE866 | 18.04 20:
|GUT |DAF1E650 | 18.04 20:
| GUTP |DA12A54C | 18.04 20:
| GUTP |DA3CES5SCD | 18.04 20:
|GUT |DA3CES548 | 18.04 20
|GUT |DAD37C20 | 18.04 20
|GUT |DA3CE70F | 18.04 20:
|GUT |DA3CE82C | 18.04 20
|GUT |DA3CES5SC7 | 18.04 20
| GUT |DAFF954C | 18.04 20
| BRZ | DADC40F8 | 18.04 20
| BRZ | DAESF4DC | 18.04 20
|GUT |DA3CES8A7 | 18.04 20
| GUTP |DA3CB4E4 | 18.04 20
|GUT |DAF1EDF1 | 18.04 20
| GUTN |DAGOF9EG6 | 18.04 20
| ALB |DAF1FO9B | 18.04 20
| ALB |DAE60122 | 18.04 20:
|ALB |DA14D210 | 18.04 20:
|ALB |DA12A373 | 18.04 20:
|ALB |DA3CE896 | 18.04 20:

Cod concurs: 36258

Benzing 48901148 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON

19,04

| SERVER

Oprea Viorel
27°

27" 58.3"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s 2025 03324

900026B3


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235649_1745006200.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING G2

1120331F
1120310F
1107839F
1120337M
0756505F
1120320F
1120308F
1107829F
0151129F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Cod concurs:

Comisia control

36258

Benzing 48901148 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:40 GPS
:40 +0
:40 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA3CE5SD5 | 18.04 20:
| DA3CE8SAC | 18.04 20:
| DA3CE752 | 18.04 20:
| DA3CB4A6G | 18.04 20:
| DA3CE576 | 18.04 20:
| DA3CE672 | 18.04 20:
| DA3CE501 | 18.04 20:
| DA3CE580 | 18.04 20:
| DA3CEG63B | 18.04 20:

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

ea Viorel
2'7"

NO
o]
oRy

58.3"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

201573
900026B3

Pag.:

195048, 2025 03324
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